
WOMEN'S DIVISION 148.0
RESULTS

Women's Division 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Whitney Zeka Wellington High School 147.0 155.0 10

2 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 145.0 150.0 0

3 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 145.0 150.0 0

4 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 141.7 140.0 4

5 Karlee Ford Eisenhower high school 143.8 140.0 2

6 Emma DiNuzzo St. John's Catholic - Beloit 141.0 115.0 1

7 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 143.0 105.0 0

8 Kadence Shook Maize High 145.0 105.0 0

9 Maddi Gumm Eisenhower high school 146.5 105.0 0

10 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 146.6 105.0 0

11 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 147.0 100.0 0

12 Bella Hunt Eisenhower high school 141.0 95.0 0

13 Rebecca Hersh Rossville Bulldawgs 142.0 90.0 0

14 Maranda Lohrke Cunningham High School 148.0 90.0 0

15 Amaya Arnold Wichita East High School 143.6 85.0 0

16 Ella Wells Eisenhower high school 148.0 85.0 0

17 Athena Mah Goddard High School 145.0 75.0 0

18 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 141.0 0 0

19 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 145.0 0 0

20 Maya  Cornejo Wellington High School 146.0 0 0

21 Brooklyn Miller Medicine Lodge High School 148.0 0 0

Women's Division 148.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 141.7 290.0 10

2 Whitney Zeka Wellington High School 147.0 285.0 8

3 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 145.0 255.0 6

4 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 147.0 245.0 4

5 Karlee Ford Eisenhower high school 143.8 235.0 2

6 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 145.0 210.0 1

7 Bella Hunt Eisenhower high school 141.0 205.0 0

8 Maddi Gumm Eisenhower high school 146.5 205.0 0

9 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 146.6 205.0 0

10 Emma DiNuzzo St. John's Catholic - Beloit 141.0 195.0 0

11 Maranda Lohrke Cunningham High School 148.0 195.0 0

12 Rebecca Hersh Rossville Bulldawgs 142.0 180.0 0

13 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 143.0 175.0 0

14 Athena Mah Goddard High School 145.0 165.0 0

15 Kadence Shook Maize High 145.0 135.0 0

16 Amaya Arnold Wichita East High School 143.6 130.0 0

17 Ella Wells Eisenhower high school 148.0 125.0 0

18 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 141.0 0 0

19 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 145.0 0 0

20 Maya  Cornejo Wellington High School 146.0 0 0

21 Brooklyn Miller Medicine Lodge High School 148.0 0 0

Women's Division 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 141.7 170.0 10

2 Karlee Ford Eisenhower high school 143.8 165.0 8

3 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 145.0 165.0 6

4 Whitney Zeka Wellington High School 147.0 165.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 145.0 160.0 2

6 Maddi Gumm Eisenhower high school 146.5 145.0 1

7 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 147.0 145.0 0

8 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 146.6 130.0 0

9 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 143.0 125.0 0

10 Rebecca Hersh Rossville Bulldawgs 142.0 120.0 0

11 Maranda Lohrke Cunningham High School 148.0 120.0 0

12 Emma DiNuzzo St. John's Catholic - Beloit 141.0 115.0 0

13 Kadence Shook Maize High 145.0 105.0 0

14 Amaya Arnold Wichita East High School 143.6 100.0 0

15 Bella Hunt Eisenhower high school 141.0 95.0 0

16 Ella Wells Eisenhower high school 148.0 95.0 0

17 Athena Mah Goddard High School 145.0 85.0 0

18 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 141.0 0 0

19 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 145.0 0 0

20 Maya  Cornejo Wellington High School 146.0 0 0

21 Brooklyn Miller Medicine Lodge High School 148.0 0 0

Women's Division 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Whitney Zeka Wellington High School 147.0 605.0 10

2 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 141.7 600.0 8

3 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 145.0 565.0 6

4 Karlee Ford Eisenhower high school 143.8 540.0 4

5 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 145.0 525.0 2

6 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 147.0 490.0 1

7 Maddi Gumm Eisenhower high school 146.5 455.0 0

8 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 146.6 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Emma DiNuzzo St. John's Catholic - Beloit 141.0 425.0 0

10 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 143.0 405.0 0

11 Maranda Lohrke Cunningham High School 148.0 405.0 0

12 Bella Hunt Eisenhower high school 141.0 395.0 0

13 Rebecca Hersh Rossville Bulldawgs 142.0 390.0 0

14 Kadence Shook Maize High 145.0 345.0 0

15 Athena Mah Goddard High School 145.0 325.0 0

16 Amaya Arnold Wichita East High School 143.6 315.0 0

17 Ella Wells Eisenhower high school 148.0 305.0 0

18 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 141.0 0 0

19 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 145.0 0 0

20 Maya  Cornejo Wellington High School 146.0 0 0

21 Brooklyn Miller Medicine Lodge High School 148.0 0 0


